
 VALPARAIS) U+IVERSIT. SCH))L )F LAW 
 SUMMER CALE+DAR 2008 
 
 
 SUMMER D)MESTIC PR)GRAM 2008 
 
May 19, Monday   9:00 a.m.  INSTRUCTION BEGINS 
May 21, Wednesday    5:00 p.m.  Deadline for Drop/Add 
May 26, Monday   NO CLASSES  Memorial Day Holiday  
June 11, Wednesday  5:00 p.m.  Deadline to withdraw from course with a grade of W 
July 8, Tuesday      READING DAY 
July 9, Wednesday     FINAL EXAMINATIONS BEGIN 
July 14, Monday      FINAL EXAMINATIONS END 
Aug 5, Tuesday   12:00 p.m.  Deadline for domestic summer grades 
 
 
 
 L)+D)+/CAMBRIDGE PR)GRAM 2008 
 
June 23, Monday   8:00 a.m.  INSTRUCTION BEGINS IN LONDON 
June 25, Wednesday  5:00 p.m.  Deadline for Drop/Add 
June 28, Saturday      INSTRUCTION ENDS IN LONDON 
June 28, Saturday      Legal London Review 
June 28, Saturday   early evening  Leave for Cambridge 
June 29, Sunday      READING DAY 
June 30, Monday   10:00-12:00 p.m.  Legal London Exam 
July 1, Tuesday      NO CLASSES. Prep day for Cam. classes 
July 2, Wednesday  8:30 a.m.  INSTRUCTION BEGINS IN CAMBRIDGE 
July 24, Thursday   12:35 p.m.  INSTRUCTION ENDS IN CAMBRIDGE 
July 25, Friday      READING DAY 
July 26, Saturday   10:00-12:00 p.m.  Comparative Criminal Law Exam 
July 27, Sunday      READING DAY 
July 28, Monday   10:00-12:00 p.m.  Consumer Law/U.S./EU Exam 
July 29, Tuesday      Leave Cambridge 
Aug. 18, Tuesday   12:00 p.m.  Deadline for Cambridge grades 
 
 
 
 ARGE+TI+A/CHILE PR)GRAM 2008 
 
May 19, Monday      INSTRUCTION BEGINS IN CHILE 
May 21, Wednesday  5:00 p.m.  Deadline for Drop/Add 
May 30, Friday      INSTRUCTION ENDS IN CHILE 
May 31, Saturday      Depart for Argentina 
June 2, Monday      INSTRUCTION BEGINS IN ARGENTINA 
June 11, Wednesday     INSTRUCTION ENDS IN ARGENTINA 
June 12, Thursday      READING DAY 
June 13, Friday      Comparative Family Law Exam 
June 14, Saturday      Human Rights Exam 
       Buenos Aires Farewell Dinner 
June 15, Sunday      Leave Buenos Aires 
Aug. 5, Tuesday   12:00 p.m.  Deadline Argentina/Chile grades 
 
 
 February 1, 2008 


